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Horse Show

User: bjand626 Current County: Bleckley

Class Results

Junior - Ranch Horse Division

Ties are broken on:

o the 4th highest class score

¢ then on the test score

BACK
NUMBER NAME

107 Foskey, Amelia

BACK
NUMBER NAME

245 Campbell, Arlyn
BACK

NUMBER NAME

118 Bradfield, Avi
BACK

NUMBER NAME
229 Hamlin, Sydney

HORSENAME
Tinsel Trash

HORSENAME
Twist This Cat

HORSENAME
Commanders Whiz

HORSENAME
Wynnin History

Score Reports ¥

TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
AQHA Bleckley 19
CLASS CLASSNAME
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail
086 Junior Ranch Trail
075 Junior Ground Handling

081 Junior Ranch Riding

094 Junior Ranch Sorting

088 Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)
083 Junior Ranch Reining

090 ' Junior Herd Work

092 Junior Ranch Roping

TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
Quarter Horse Treutlen 19
CLASS CLASSNAME
086 Junior Ranch Trail
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail

081 Junior Ranch Riding

075 Junior Ground Handling

090 ' Junior Herd Work

092 Junior Ranch Roping

088 Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)
083 Junior Ranch Reining

TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
AQHA Quarter Horse Catoosa 21
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail 25
081 Junior Ranch Riding 23
086 Junior Ranch Trail 13
075  Junior Ground Handling 13
083 Junior Ranch Reining 3
TEST
BREED COUNTY SCORE
American Paint Horse Schley 15
CLASS CLASSNAME

081 Junior Ranch Riding

078 Junior Working Ranch Rail
086 Junior Ranch Trail

075 Junior Ground Handling

https://secure.georgiadh.org/horseshow/eventmanager/scores/scorereport.cfm?level=Junior&division=Ranch Horse Division

TOTAL
SCORE

65
POINTS
23
21
21

1

O W N O oy,

TOTAL
SCORE

63
POINTS
23
21
19
15
5

0
0
0

TOTAL
SCORE

61

TOTAL
SCORE

59
POINTS
21
19
19
17
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BACK
NUMBER NAME

160 Miklosovic, Olivia

BACK
NUMBER NAME

164 Sanders, Peyton

BACK
NUMBER NAME

230 Colgan, Cypress

BACK
NUMBER NAME

210 Lampe, Paola

BACK
NUMBER NAME

159 Masters, Addelyn

4-H Horse Show Registration

092
088
090
094
083

Junior Ranch Roping

Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)
Junior Herd Work

Junior Ranch Sorting

Junior Ranch Reining

TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
A Touch of Sass Grade Coweta 18
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
086 Junior Ranch Trail 17
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail 17
081 Junior Ranch Riding 13
075 Junior Ground Handling 7
092 Junior Ranch Roping 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Sweet Chunka Choclit Quarter Horse Coweta 18
CLASS CLASSNAME
075 Junior Ground Handling

078
086
094
081
088
092

Junior Working Ranch Rail

Junior Ranch Trail

Junior Ranch Sorting

Junior Ranch Riding

Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)
Junior Ranch Roping

TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Ladi Playgirl American Quarter Horse Screven 17
CLASS CLASSNAME
081 Junior Ranch Riding
086 Junior Ranch Trail
088 Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)
090 ' Junior Herd Work
083 Junior Ranch Reining
078  Junior Working Ranch Rail
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Blanca Quarter Horse Madison 11
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
078  Junior Working Ranch Rail 11
081 Junior Ranch Riding 9
075  Junior Ground Handling 5
086 Junior Ranch Trail 0
TEST
HORSENAME BREED COUNTY SCORE
Frost My Wranglers Appendix Coweta 17
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
075 Junior Ground Handling 9
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail 9
081 Junior Ranch Riding 5
086 Junior Ranch Trail 0

https://secure.georgiadh.org/horseshow/eventmanager/scores/scorereport.cfm?level=Junior&division=Ranch Horse Division

13
1

TOTAL
SCORE

47

TOTAL
SCORE

45
POINTS
19
15
1
7

7
5
0

TOTAL
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45
POINTS
17
15
13
7
5
0

TOTAL
SCORE

25

TOTAL
SCORE

23
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BACK TEST
NUMBER NAME HORSENAME BREED COUNTY  SCORE
162 Peckett, Moon Boots Streakin Time  Quarter Horse Coweta 17
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
081 Junior Ranch Riding 11
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail 7
075  Junior Ground Handling 3
086 Junior Ranch Trail 0
092 Junior Ranch Roping 0
BACK TEST
NUMBER NAME HORSENAME BREED COUNTY  SCORE
161 Miklosovic, Olivia Smokin' Cash Option = Quarter Horse Coweta 18
CLASS CLASSNAME
088 Junior Working Cow Horse (Boxing Only)
094  Junior Ranch Sorting
BACK TEST
NUMBER NAME HORSENAME BREED COUNTY  SCORE
208 Coile, Abigail CC Trendy Cowgirl American Paint Horse Madison 18
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail 13
081 Junior Ranch Riding 0
075 Junior Ground Handling 0
BACK TEST
NUMBER NAME HORSENAME BREED COUNTY  SCORE
133 Dorminey, Marlee  Peptos Moca Jo Blue ' Quarter Horse Coffee 13
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
075 Junior Ground Handling 11
081 Junior Ranch Riding 0
086 Junior Ranch Trail 0
BACK TEST
NUMBER NAME HORSENAME BREED COUNTY  SCORE
166 Smallwood, Megan McCurdy's Penny McCurdy Coweta 18
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
086 Junior Ranch Trail 9
BACK TEST
NUMBER NAME HORSENAME BREED COUNTY  SCORE
165 Scott, Abigail Blazin' Hot Grade Coweta 18
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail 0
BACK TEST
NUMBER NAME HORSENAME BREED COUNTY  SCORE
225 Clark, Madison Magic Spark Morgan 2
CLASS CLASSNAME POINTS
075 Junior Ground Handling 0
078 Junior Working Ranch Rail 0
081 Junior Ranch Riding 0
086 Junior Ranch Trail 0
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TOTAL
SCORE

21

TOTAL
SCORE

14

POINTS
7
7

TOTAL
SCORE

13

TOTAL
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1
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The University of Georgia College of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences (working cooperatively with Fort Valley State University, the U.S.
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